BT 300 DSG 4T apt. 31510010
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BT 300 DSG 4T

apt. 31510010
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ApTukyn

44128
0012120106
8012120102
0012120107
13356
29361
0012010143
23299
8012010145
57024
30104
0005080011
13362
41617
37904
0005060037
30223
13344
0012080005
23403
17888
31053
57384
19525

5249

13402
27844
41543
0006020152
19314

5460

95045
95101
57058
0012010133
0005060020
95519
57383
0012100008
28894
0006020079

HanmeHoBaHue
[MnameHHas ronoska
Mpoknagka
MonydnaHey

LHyp

["onoBka ropenku
KpbinbyaTka

Ctekno

CanbHuk

Mpoknagka cTekna
TpaHchopmaTop
Motop 7,5 kBT
OneKTPOMarHUTHbIN KnanaH
MognopHas warba
OnekTpoa

Wnunbka

HakoHe4yHuk

Kabenb po3xura
Onopa

Bnok dopcyHok B cbope
3axMMHoe coeguHeHne
Wnunbka

3axMMHoe coeguHeHne
Tpybka

Wnunbka
OneKTPOMarHUTHbIN KnanaH
BWHT LEHTPOBOYHLIV
Wryuep

KoneHo

TpOWHUK

"'mbkui natpybok
dunbTp X/T

MaTtpoH punbTpa
Mpoknagka

3axMmMHoe coeguHeHue
BosgyLuHas 3acnoHka
Hacoc BALTUR 300
CanbHuK Hacoca
Tpybka

Tpybka

Bunka

Bunka

MpumeyaHue
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ApTukyn
16888
13026

0012100007
13345
54056
60079

0012010134

0012010132
31380
18476
29364

0012010135
54059

0012010129

0019040006
34459
61299
13497

0012010130
29365
16933
19315

0012010097

8024030011

0024030013
30865

0005130051

0005130043

0024010017

0005150014

0012100006
23830
23823
23832
23825
56054
39107
56055
45072
19424

HanmeHoBaHue
MydTta anactuuHas

Ban

Tpybka

MydpTta coegnHuTenbHas
BTynka

WTyuep

Ban

BospgylwHas 3acnoHka
Cepsonpusog Siemens SQM30
Pyuka

BTynka

Ban

KpoHLwTenH

PelweTka Bo3ayxo3abopHuka
Pbivar

Onopa

MnactuHa

MnacTtnHa onopHas
Conno BeHTUNATOpPa
Bunka

MydbTa snactuyHas
Hunnenb

TsAra ¢ WwapH1pom
Kpbliwka

Kpblwka

AsTomar ropeHust Siemens LAL 1.25
LLtekep

Ltekep

Mpoknaaka

3axunMHOe coemHeHve
Bnok ynpaenexus B cbope
[anka

KonbLo

[anka

KonbLo

Onopa

KpoHwTenH

Onopa

YanuHutens anektTpoga
M3onatop

MpumeyaHue



Bnok ynpaBneHus B cbope apt. 0012100006

C408




Bnok ynpaeneHus B c6ope

apt. 0012100006

Mos
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ApTukyn
0005130172
23530
0005110074
0005110098
0005120134
0005120135
0012100009
0005120132
0005120133
0005020034
0005110056

HanmeHoBaHue

Ltekep

Llokonb aBTOoMaTta

Pene tennosoe

Llokonb pene

Bbikntovatenb

KHonka

MaHenb ynpaenexus
Jlamnouka 3eneHas ¢ kabenem
Jlamnouka kpacHas ¢ kabenem
Pagnodunbtp

Myckatens ABB A26

MpumeyaHue

Mo3
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22

ApTukyn
30761
30864

0005130075

0005130052

0024030014

0024010018

0005120126

7456

0024010019

0005130173

HanmeHoBaHue
Ltekep

doTopatuunk Siemens QRB3
Ltekep

Ltekep

Cynnopt

Mpoknaaka

"He3no npegoxpaHuTens
Mpepoxpanutens NNaBkun
OKCLEHTPUK

Ltekep

MpumeyaHue



CtBon chopcyHOK B coope apT. 0012080005
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CtBon chopcyHOK B cbope

apt. 0012080005

Mos
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ApTukyn
R18095
95263
18093
0011020061
57378
23829
23822

HanmeHoBaHue

BTynka

KnanaH uronb4atbii B cbope
MpyxuHa

MopLeHb

Btynka

anka

Konbuo

MpumeyaHue

Mos

ApTukyn

HaumeHoBaHune

MpumeyaHue
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